I

© O N Ok LDNE

Stnr
111
110
100
101
113
102
103
105
104

17. Amberger Piratentriathlon am 23. Juli 2016
Kids-Cup (Oberpfalz)

(300 m Schwimmen / 9,0 km Rad / 2000m Laufen)
ERGEBNISLISTE - Gesamteinlauf

Jg Ak

Namen
Florian, Berdich
Noah, Treptow
Lorena, Schober
Julia, Frenzel
Marius, Glaser
Theresa, Muller
Rike, Linnert
Magdalena, Miiller
Meret, Fréhner

Verein / Ort
SGS Amberg
SGS Amberg
SGS Amberg
SGS Amberg
Ski Club Schwandorf
SGS Amberg
SGS Amberg
TV 1861 Amberg
Amberg
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S
05:09
05:52
05:38
05:46
06:17
05:39
06:12
07:25
08:22

R
18:43
18:16
18:25
18:24
20:22
19:46
21:46
22:00
22:30

L
08:09
08:39
08:49
10:09
09:08
10:23
10:08
10:12
12:55

Endzeit
00:32:01
00:32:47
00:32:52
00:34:19
00:35:47
00:35:48
00:38:06
00:39:37
00:43:47



